
Staff Directory 
Middle Market Unit (Augusta Godinho) 

(Accounts with total premium >$20,000) 

Sr. Production Underwriter/VP agodinho@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5905 

Assistant Underwriter (#’s, A-C) iwilson@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4272 

Assistant Underwriter (D-J) ypereda@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2191 

Assistant Underwriter (K-Q) jwilliams@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4274 

Assistant Underwriter (R-Z) jlosardo@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5914 

For Loss Runs lossruns@halcyonuw.com
For Agency Bill Questions srahman@halcyonuw.com
For Direct Bill Questions bpearson@halcyonuw.com

555 Winderley Place Suite 420 Maitland, FL 32751 
407.660.1881 800.393.9090 Fax: 407.660.0525 

Assistant Underwriter (Training) (321) 587-4277 claudati@halcyonuw.com 

Augusta Godinho 

Imanii Wilson 

Yedila Pereda 

Jerome Williams 

Juliana Losardo 
        Christina Laudati 


